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1. Which of the following best represents your level of support regarding the creation of a province-wide registry of homes used as former marijuana grow-operations?

GENDER

Female

18-34

Detailed Tables

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: All Respondents 1508 658 850 304 609 595 93 277 659 479
Weighted 1508 724 784 424 604 480 182+ 561 492 273
856 385 470 162 334 360 85 313 316 142
Very supportive 57% 53% 60% 38% 55% 75% 47% 56% 64% 52%
C cD FI
473 232 241 202 187 84 65 187 132 90
Somewhat supportive 31% 32% 31% 48% 31% 17% 36% 33% 27% 33%
DE E
102 55 47 31 52 18 17 29 31 25
Not very supportive 7% 8% 6% 7% 9% 4% 9% 5% 6% 9%
E
76 52 24 29 29 18 14 32 14 16
Not at all supportive 5% 7% 3% 7% 5% 4% 8% 6% 3% 6%
B H
1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
(DK/Ns) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1% - - -

1329 617 711 364 521 444 150 500 447 232
Top2Box (Very/ Somewhat supportive) 88% 85% 91% 86% 86% 92% 82% 89% 91% 85%
A cD |
. 178 107 71 60 81 37 31 62 44 41
Low2Box (Not very/ Not at all rt
ow2Box (Not very/ Not at all supportive) 12% 15% 9% 14% 14% 8% 17% 11% 9% 15%
B E E H

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2_1. [I think that | have purchased a home that was formerly used as a marijuana grow-operation] Please indicate your personal experience with the following scenarios:

GENDER

Female

Detailed Tables

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: Total Answering

993

448

545

123

409

461

52

179

419

343

Weighted

| think that | have purchased a home that was

formerly used as a marijuana grow-operation

893

436

457

159*

376

358

87*

335

291

179

Yes 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0 0 - 1% 3%
G
885 433 452 157 371 357 86 335 289 175
No 99% 99% 99% 98% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 97%
|
1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
(DK/NSs) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1% - - -

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2_2. [l know someone who has purchased a home that was formerly used as a marijuana grow-operation] Please indicate your personal experience with the following scenarios:

EDUCATION

GENDER

Post Sec Univ Grad

Female

93

277

659

479

658

850

304

609

595

273

Base: Total Answering 1508
Weighted 1508 724 784 424 604 480 182* 561 492
| know someone who has purchased a home that
was formerly used as a marijuana grow-operation
105 61 44 39 44 21 14 25 43 22
Yes 7% 8% 6% 9% 7% 1% 8% 5% 9% 8%
1402 663 739 385 558 459 167 536 448 251
No 93% 92% 94% 91% 92% 96% 92% 95% 91% 92%
1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
(Dk/Ns) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1% - - -

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2_3. [I have seen or know of homes in my neighbourhood that have been used as a marijuana grow-operation] Please indicate your personal experience with the following scenarios:

GENDER EDUCATION
Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: Total Answering 1508 658 850 304 609 595 93 277 659 479
1508 724 784 424 604 480 182* 561 492 273

Weighted
| have seen or know of homes in my

neighbourhood that have been used as a marijuana
grow-operation

355 169 186 112 136 107 38 136 119 62
Yes 24% 23% 24% 26% 23% 22% 21% 24% 24% 23%
1152 555 597 313 466 373 143 426 373 211
No 76% 77% 76% 74% 77% 78% 79% 76% 76% 77%
1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
(DKINs) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1% - - -

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. I think it's important to know ahead of the time when purchasing a home if it was formerly used as marijuana grow-operation.

GENDER

Female

18-34

Detailed Tables

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: All Respondents 1508 658 850 304 609 595 93 277 659 479
Weighted 1508 724 784 424 604 480 182* 561 492 273
1107 498 609 237 458 413 138 413 370 186
Strongly agree 73% 69% 78% 56% 76% 86% 76% 74% 75% 68%
A C CD [
299 161 137 134 113 51 22 116 96 65
Somewhat agree 20% 22% 17% 32% 19% 11% 12% 21% 20% 24%
DE E F
74 43 31 39 24 11 17 20 22 15
Somewhat disagree 5% 6% 4% 9% 4% 2% 9% 4% 4% 5%
DE
27 22 5 14 8 5 4 12 4 8
Strongly disagree 2% 3% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3%
B H
1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
(Dk/Ns) 0 - 0 - 0 - 1% - - -
1406 660 746 371 571 464 160 529 466 250
Top2Box (Agree) 93% 91% 95% 87% 95% 97% 88% 94% 95% 92%
A C C
101 65 36 53 32 16 21 32 26 22
Low2Box (Disagree) 7% 9% 5% 13% 5% 3% 11% 6% 5% 8%
B DE

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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